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Central High School  
Boys Tennis Schedule 

    2016-2017 
 

           Ind. Area May 12-13       Ind. Finals – May 19-20       So Cal Regionals May 23, 26-27 

Bold=Home Games * League Games 
 

  

 
 

Revised: 1/30/2017 

Date Opponent Location Time 

 Tue, Feb. 14 Scrimmage Edison Central 3:30 

Mon, Feb. 27 Fresno  Fresno 3:00 

Thu, Mar. 2 Hoover Central 3:00 

Fri – Sat, Mar. 3 – 4  Cen. Cal. Team Champs Central 7:00 

Mon, Mar. 6 Bullard Central 3:00 

Tue, Mar. 7 Yosemite Yosemite 3:00 

Thu, Mar. 9 Sanger Central 3:00 

Mon, Mar. 13 Roosevelt Roosevelt 3:00 

Thu, Mar. 16 

 

Buchanan* Buchanan 3:30 

Fri – Sat, Mar. 17 – 18  Redwood Tournament Visalia  7:00 

Tue, Mar. 21 Clovis West* Central  3:30 

Thu, Mar. 23 Clovis* Central 3:30 

Tue, Mar. 28 Clovis North* Clovis North 3:30 

Thu, Mar. 30 Clovis East* Clovis East 3:30 

Thu, Apr. 4 Buchanan* Central 3:30 

Tue, Apr. 6 Clovis West*  Clovis West 3:30 

Tue, Apr. 18 Clovis*  Clovis 3:30 

Thu, Apr. 20 Clovis North* Central 3:30 

Tue, Apr. 25 Clovis East* (Senior Night) Central 3:30 

Thu – Fri, Apr. 27 – 28  TRAC League Match  Buchanan  3:30 

Thu, May 4 CIF Playoffs TBA TBA 

Tue, May 9 CIF Playoffs TBA TBA 

Thu, May 11 CIF Playoffs TBA TBA 

Wed, May 17 CIF Playoffs  TBA TBA 

Director of Boys Tennis: Larry Holtz 
School Address: 3535 N. Cornelia, Fresno, CA 93722 
Phone: (559) 276-0280 Fax: (559) 276-5653 

http://chs.centralunified.org/

